
FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN

3a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior)  25M  10

Pagina: 1RESULTADOS

08/01/2022 Acta nº 0

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº1.-200 Estilos M

AÑO 08 MCATEGORIA:
IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES 02:22.30 00:31.40SALLE-P08 19,049773073  1

FCO. BORJA GARAU 02:25.30 00:31.54CNPALMA08 16,049770154  2

VALENTIN DE TORO 02:28.27 00:30.28MASTBAL08 14,049609504  3

NOAH TORRICO RUIZ 02:29.83 00:33.40CVOLTOR08 13,078223023  4

MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 02:37.47 00:33.72CNPALMA08 12,046397767  5

SERGI PORTER VICENS 02:38.42 00:33.95SALLE-P08 11,041663834  6

PEP MIQUEL BURGUERA 02:39.41 00:35.21FELANITX08 10,041707753  7

MARC TORO GARCIA 02:41.73 00:36.38NCALVIA08  9,045189993  8

MARC GAYA BISQUERRA 02:46.40 00:36.24CN.INCA08  8,045371479  9

GABRIEL BARCELO 02:48.81 00:35.88SALLE-P08  7,049609031 10

JORGE NUÑEZ BALDOMIR 02:49.65 00:37.31CNPALMA08  6,045611301 11

JOAN GOMEZ RIERA 02:53.48 00:39.11MASTBAL08  5,045372929 12

NICOLAS OLIVER BEERENS 03:00.15 00:39.24FELANITX08  4,041658110 13

MARTI JIMENEZ CAMACHO 03:01.06 00:37.26SALLE-P08  3,045190648 14

LLUC GARI CARRASCO 03:01.27MASTBAL08  2,045187416 15

SEBASTIA RAMON FERRER 03:01.86 00:42.96SALLE-P08  1,043481558 16

VICTOR DOMINGO SANCHEZ 03:03.11 00:39.85MASTBAL0841695591 17

TONI FEBRER SINTES 03:05.39 00:42.09RAFANADA0841624979 18

GABRIEL GALMES VIVES 03:05.54 00:41.70ES.ARTA0841623254 19

JAUME MELIS FERRER 03:05.63 00:40.47CNPALMA0845184348 20

JAUME ESCALES MEDINA 03:07.87 00:41.12MASTBAL0841691659 21

PERE ADROVER FORTEZA 03:15.12 00:42.84RAFANADA0841707944 22

ERIC CAMINO GARCIA 03:16.17 00:47.15MASTBAL0845190073 23

SERGIO RUGLIO PERALES 03:26.12 00:46.73RAFANADA0841624904 24

SAMUEL ROMERO MESA 03:29.24 00:41.50CVOLTOR0845192169 25

LEO MARTINEZ COUSELO CVOLTOR0845696760 Desc

PAU FRANCESC PASTOR CN.INCA0849614306 Desc

IVAN CARDEÑOSA SALLE-P0849928399 Baja

AÑO 09 MCATEGORIA:
SERGIO PIQUERAS 02:33.84 00:34.12CVOLTOR09 19,046388467  1

GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 02:39.98 00:33.77CN.INCA09 16,045696313  2

ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ 02:41.93 00:33.71CNPALMA09 14,045692293  3

LUCA ALEXANDER 02:44.34 00:37.42CNPALMA09 13,049864618  4

JORDI COMAS ANDREO 02:47.84 00:38.29CN.INCA09 12,041661630  5

CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI 02:53.40 00:36.93CN.INCA09 11,000471159  6

DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ 02:57.83 00:40.40SALLE-P09 10,046390956  7
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MIQUEL DAVIU BALLESTER 03:02.16 00:43.46LLUCMA09  9,049919636  8

JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR 03:03.10 00:40.34FELANITX09  8,041693223  9

ISAAC MANJON BLAY 03:14.20 00:45.15SALLE-P09  7,049606563 10

MATEU BONNIN RIERA 03:27.61 00:49.43LLUCMA09  6,049776998 11

RAUL LUQUE GALLARDO 03:44.75 00:52.60RAFANADA09  5,041657113 12

RAUL CALZETTA TORRES 03:49.18 00:49.92MASTBAL09  4,045698005 13

ALEJANDRO ARBOS GOMEZ CVOLTOR0949480824 Desc

MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO CVOLTOR0949613168 Desc

ALVARO HEREDIA TORRES RAFANADA0941690131 Desc

BIEL PONS FEBRER CNMURO0941706088 Desc

TRISTAN SANTOS CNPALMA0945193431 Baja

GORKA PEREZ YEBES CNPALMA0946395977 Baja

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº2.-200 Estilos F

AÑO 10 FCATEGORIA:
OLIMPIA BESALDUCH 02:49.62 00:35.53CNPALMA10 19,046393247  1

EMILY CZAJA 02:58.80 00:38.16FELANITX10 16,002117380  2

MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS 02:59.13 00:41.53CNPALMA10 14,054623315  3

ISABEL BERGAS COMAS 03:00.38 00:40.55SALLE-P10 13,049610392  4

AZAHARA LLOMPART 03:02.56 00:41.84CNPALMA10 12,049610886  5

LIUDMILA LABUTINA 03:08.40 00:43.56FELANITX10 11,003764793  6

CELIA CARRIO LLABRES 03:10.87 00:42.83RAFANADA10 10,041660725  7

AINA BAUZA LLANA 03:14.12 00:42.78FELANITX10  9,049481146  8

CARLA ACEITON BUELE 03:14.48 00:44.89CVOLTOR10  8,049922387  9

CECILIA NOCERAS 03:15.14 00:43.05CN.INCA10  7,049868806 10

MARIA ANGELA BARCELO 03:15.46 00:43.26SALLE-P10  6,046397615 11

AINHOA CAMPUZANO RAMOS 03:16.18 00:45.80SALLE-P10  5,049608892 12

CARLA ARTEAGA MOLINA 03:21.49 00:46.53CVOLTOR10  4,049611179 13

CATERINA OBRADOR 03:28.18 00:47.06FELANITX10  3,046394621 14

PAULA SILLERO 03:31.33CVOLTOR10  2,049605845 15

MARTA AMENGUAL GARCIA 03:32.38 00:46.59CVOLTOR10  1,049779461 16

MARTINA BRUNET 03:32.77 00:47.09RAFANADA1041691894 17

ANAHY VICTORIA ROCHA 03:41.38 00:45.80MASTBAL1041697037 18

MARINA COLL ROMAN 03:41.46 00:57.49CN.INCA1049921504 19

SARA VILLEGAS VILLEGAS CVOLTOR1049926640 Baja

PAULA PICORNELL RAFANADA1042378087 Baja
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JULIA POCOVI 03:03.10 00:43.13CNPALMA11 19,049612169  1

DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ 03:03.55 00:42.09CVOLTOR11 16,046396883  2

VIVIANA BLAS STüDE 03:10.09 00:41.47SALLE-P11 14,054622923  3

EVA BENFENATI 03:14.34 00:43.21SALLE-P11 13,003229184  4

LOURDES RUIZ FERRER 03:15.84 00:45.16SALLE-P11 12,049610559  5

MARIA SARMIENTO CANO 03:18.96 00:46.12SALLE-P11 11,049919590  6

PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA 03:23.53 00:49.06SALLE-P11 10,041662624  7

MALENA CANET PONS 03:25.24 00:47.02CN.INCA11  9,020551190  8

MARTA MAIMO FUSTER 03:25.98 00:46.81FELANITX11  8,041692898  9

MARTA GOMEZ RIERA 03:26.82 00:48.86MASTBAL11  7,041697917 10

PAULA ALVARIÑO TOMAS 03:27.11 00:50.83FELANITX11  6,041692725 11

ARIADNA ROSSELLO 03:29.03 00:51.21CNPALMA11  5,041662210 12

AINA MAS GARI 03:29.14 00:49.00LLUCMA11  4,049607336 13

LUCIA SANCHEZ PORCEL 03:32.66 00:49.47MASTBAL11  3,049611713 14

LIMINA AMENGUAL GARAU 03:35.93 00:47.93CNPALMA11  2,049865081 15

INES ILIANOVA 03:36.50 00:50.61RAFANADA11  1,038446231 16

AINA MORAGUES CARDELL 03:48.16LLUCMA1149771065 17

LAIA CALIZ HUERTAS 04:05.40 00:55.10NCALVIA1141663217 18

CATALINA LIVIO 04:15.80 00:57.43LLUCMA1108004762 19

LAIA BORDOY GARAU FELANITX1141692633 Desc

PAULA PASCUAL VALERO SALLE-P1149609208 Desc

OLIVIA GARCIA BORDOY MASTBAL1141662077 Baja

FATIMA BOUNOUCH BORDOY MASTBAL1141662716 Baja

AINA CATALINA GOMILA FELANITX1149605074 Baja

IRENE VARON CUENCA CNMURO1141712479 Baja

OLIVIA ALVAREZ MIR SALLE-P1149864969 Baja

ANDREA SANCHEZ SALLE-P1149866865 Baja

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº3.-100 Libres M

AÑO 08 MCATEGORIA:
IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES 00:57.52 00:27.69SALLE-P08 19,049773073  1

FCO. BORJA GARAU 00:58.46 00:28.75CNPALMA08 16,049770154  2

NOAH TORRICO RUIZ 01:01.39 00:29.65CVOLTOR08 14,078223023  3

VALENTIN DE TORO 01:01.40 00:29.30MASTBAL08 13,049609504  4

PEP MIQUEL BURGUERA 01:04.15 00:30.74FELANITX08 12,041707753  5

SERGI PORTER VICENS 01:04.28 00:30.62SALLE-P08 11,041663834  6

MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:04.33 00:30.65CNPALMA08 10,046397767  7
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MARC GAYA BISQUERRA 01:05.06 00:30.84CN.INCA08  9,045371479  8

JORGE NUÑEZ BALDOMIR 01:07.04 00:32.27CNPALMA08  8,045611301  9

MARC TORO GARCIA 01:07.90 00:32.13NCALVIA08  7,045189993 10

JOAN GOMEZ RIERA 01:08.42 00:32.29MASTBAL08  6,045372929 11

GABRIEL BARCELO 01:09.82 00:33.09SALLE-P08  5,049609031 12

NICOLAS OLIVER BEERENS 01:10.61 00:33.41FELANITX08  4,041658110 13

LLUC GARI CARRASCO 01:11.87 00:33.37MASTBAL08  3,045187416 14

SEBASTIA RAMON FERRER 01:12.85 00:34.26SALLE-P08  2,043481558 15

JOAN MORA LADARIA 01:12.96 00:34.92ES.ARTA08  1,041621259 16

ANTONI FERRER SOLER 01:13.22 00:35.23ES.ARTA0841660624 17

TONI FEBRER SINTES 01:13.24 00:33.57RAFANADA0841624979 18

ERIC CAMINO GARCIA 01:14.33 00:35.32MASTBAL0845190073 19

PERE ADROVER FORTEZA 01:16.37 00:37.22RAFANADA0841707944 20

MARTI JIMENEZ CAMACHO 01:16.90 00:36.77SALLE-P0845190648 21

VICTOR DOMINGO SANCHEZ 01:16.95 00:36.90MASTBAL0841695591 22

JAUME MELIS FERRER 01:17.70 00:36.56CNPALMA0845184348 23

GABRIEL GALMES VIVES 01:17.78 00:38.39ES.ARTA0841623254 24

JAUME ESCALES MEDINA 01:17.83 00:38.92MASTBAL0841691659 25

MIQUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ 01:19.19 00:38.35ES.ARTA0841661154 26

SAMUEL ROMERO MESA 01:21.25 00:38.92CVOLTOR0845192169 27

SERGIO RUGLIO PERALES 01:21.46 00:39.03RAFANADA0841624904 28

PAU FRANCESC PASTOR 01:23.45 00:39.53CN.INCA0849614306 29

LEO MARTINEZ COUSELO 01:24.71 00:40.02CVOLTOR0845696760 30

IVAN CARDEÑOSA SALLE-P0849928399 Baja

AÑO 09 MCATEGORIA:
GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 01:03.28 00:30.64CN.INCA09 19,045696313  1

ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ 01:03.63 00:30.80CNPALMA09 16,045692293  2

SERGIO PIQUERAS 01:04.23 00:30.07CVOLTOR09 14,046388467  3

TRISTAN SANTOS 01:07.13 00:31.41CNPALMA09 13,045193431  4

LUCA ALEXANDER 01:08.49 00:32.94CNPALMA09 12,049864618  5

JORDI COMAS ANDREO 01:09.43 00:33.09CN.INCA09 11,041661630  6

DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ 01:10.16 00:33.60SALLE-P09 10,046390956  7

MIQUEL DAVIU BALLESTER 01:10.32 00:33.78LLUCMA09  9,049919636  8

MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO 01:10.80 00:34.09CVOLTOR09  8,049613168  9

CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI 01:11.05 00:33.25CN.INCA09  7,000471159 10

JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR 01:14.02 00:35.87FELANITX09  6,041693223 11
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ALVARO HEREDIA TORRES 01:16.34 00:38.16RAFANADA09  5,041690131 12

ALEIX GINARD ESTEVA 01:18.25 00:38.40ES.ARTA09  4,041693912 13

ISAAC MANJON BLAY 01:19.97 00:38.86SALLE-P09  3,049606563 14

MATEU BONNIN RIERA 01:23.44 00:39.31LLUCMA09  2,049776998 15

ALEJANDRO GUZMÁN 01:24.73 00:38.93ES.ARTA09  1,041659299 16

RAUL LUQUE GALLARDO 01:27.37 00:43.15RAFANADA0941657113 17

ALEJANDRO ARBOS GOMEZ 01:29.55 00:42.62CVOLTOR0949480824 18

RAUL CALZETTA TORRES 01:31.19 00:41.60MASTBAL0945698005 19

BIEL PONS FEBRER 01:32.75 00:44.86CNMURO0941706088 20

GORKA PEREZ YEBES CNPALMA0946395977 Baja

T.final 50 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº4.-100 Libres F

AÑO 10 FCATEGORIA:
OLIMPIA BESALDUCH 01:09.23 00:33.10CNPALMA10 19,046393247  1

ISABEL BERGAS COMAS 01:10.67 00:34.20SALLE-P10 16,049610392  2

AZAHARA LLOMPART 01:14.48 00:36.40CNPALMA10 14,049610886  3

MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS 01:14.84 00:35.72CNPALMA10 13,054623315  4

MARIA ANGELA BARCELO 01:16.58 00:36.93SALLE-P10 12,046397615  5

EMILY CZAJA 01:17.36 00:36.47FELANITX10 11,002117380  6

CARLA ACEITON BUELE 01:18.53 00:37.93CVOLTOR10 10,049922387  7

CARLA ARTEAGA MOLINA 01:18.84 00:37.24CVOLTOR10  9,049611179  8

CELIA CARRIO LLABRES 01:19.13 00:38.37RAFANADA10  8,041660725  9

LIUDMILA LABUTINA 01:21.89 00:38.72FELANITX10  7,003764793 10

AINA BAUZA LLANA 01:22.08 00:39.78FELANITX10  6,049481146 11

AINHOA CAMPUZANO RAMOS 01:23.09 00:38.92SALLE-P10  5,049608892 12

MARTINA BRUNET 01:23.84 00:40.38RAFANADA10  4,041691894 13

CECILIA NOCERAS 01:24.12 00:39.40CN.INCA10  3,049868806 14

MARTA AMENGUAL GARCIA 01:24.96 00:40.62CVOLTOR10  2,049779461 15

CATERINA OBRADOR 01:27.46 00:41.09FELANITX10  1,046394621 16

ANAHY VICTORIA ROCHA 01:28.30 00:42.07MASTBAL1041697037 17

PAULA SILLERO 01:28.40 00:39.68CVOLTOR1049605845 18

MARIA GINARD RIGO 01:29.96 00:41.33CVOLTOR1055088313 19

MARINA COLL ROMAN 01:32.69 00:44.89CN.INCA1049921504 20

EMMA RAMIS NOGUERA 01:50.31 00:48.70MASTBAL1046391984 21

ZAIRA MENDIETA TORRES 01:55.87 00:52.69CVOLTOR1049865097 22

SARA VILLEGAS VILLEGAS CVOLTOR1049926640 Baja

PAULA PICORNELL RAFANADA1042378087 Baja
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MARIA SARMIENTO CANO 01:18.03 00:37.09SALLE-P11 19,049919590  1

DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ 01:18.49 00:38.25CVOLTOR11 16,046396883  2

VIVIANA BLAS STüDE 01:19.38 00:38.87SALLE-P11 14,054622923  3

JULIA POCOVI 01:19.57 00:38.68CNPALMA11 13,049612169  4

PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA 01:22.21 00:39.57SALLE-P11 12,041662624  5

EVA BENFENATI 01:22.28 00:40.06SALLE-P11 11,003229184  6

MARTA MAIMO FUSTER 01:23.37 00:40.03FELANITX11 10,041692898  7

LUCIA SANCHEZ PORCEL 01:23.96 00:40.29MASTBAL11  9,049611713  8

LOURDES RUIZ FERRER 01:24.77 00:39.93SALLE-P11  8,049610559  9

MALENA CANET PONS 01:25.67 00:40.84CN.INCA11  7,020551190 10

AINA MAS GARI 01:25.70 00:41.38LLUCMA11  6,049607336 11

ARIADNA ROSSELLO 01:26.09 00:41.87CNPALMA11  5,041662210 12

MARTA GOMEZ RIERA 01:27.28 00:41.27MASTBAL11  4,041697917 13

LIMINA AMENGUAL GARAU 01:27.78 00:41.77CNPALMA11  3,049865081 14

AINA MORAGUES CARDELL 01:28.34 00:41.20LLUCMA11  2,049771065 15

PAULA ALVARIÑO TOMAS 01:28.59 00:42.66FELANITX11  1,041692725 16

INES ILIANOVA 01:29.12 00:43.03RAFANADA1138446231 17

PILAR JAUME MORAN 01:32.10 00:41.27CN.INCA1149613856 18

LAIA CALIZ HUERTAS 01:33.37 00:43.65NCALVIA1141663217 19

PAULA PASCUAL VALERO 01:39.06 00:46.96SALLE-P1149609208 20

MARIA MAGDALENA GUASP 01:45.95 00:48.07FELANITX1141691094 21

EMMA MARTINEZ FERRER 01:47.23 00:51.08CN.INCA1152031681 22

LAIA BORDOY GARAU 01:52.14 00:53.92FELANITX1141692633 23

CATALINA LIVIO 01:53.19 00:51.90LLUCMA1108004762 24

CELIA FERNANDEZ 01:56.37 00:53.79CVOLTOR1149611527 25

FATIMA BOUNOUCH BORDOY MASTBAL1141662716 Baja

OLIVIA GARCIA BORDOY MASTBAL1141662077 Baja

AINA CATALINA GOMILA FELANITX1149605074 Baja

IRENE VARON CUENCA CNMURO1141712479 Baja

OLIVIA ALVAREZ MIR SALLE-P1149864969 Baja

ANDREA SANCHEZ SALLE-P1149866865 Baja
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº5.-4x200 Libres M

ALEVINCATEGORIA:
CNPALMA ALEVIN 09:34.06 01:03.53 04:45.5000:29.09CNPALMA0 38,002:13.6600056  1

FCO. BORJA GARAU

TRISTAN SANTOS

MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL

ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ

2008

2009

2008

2009

49770154

45193431

46397767

45692293

02:13.66

04:45.50

07:06.82

09:34.06

(02:31.84)

(02:21.32)

(02:27.24)

SALLE-P ALEVIN <A> 09:43.57 01:01.92 04:43.3000:29.15SALLE-P0 32,002:08.6800848  2

IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES

GABRIEL BARCELO

SERGI PORTER VICENS

DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ

2008

2008

2008

2009

49773073

49609031

41663834

46390956

02:08.68

04:43.30

07:06.95

09:43.57

(02:34.62)

(02:23.65)

(02:36.62)

CN.INCA ALEVIN 09:58.96 01:07.22 04:50.8400:31.30CN.INCA0 28,002:23.1901243  3

GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN

MARC GAYA BISQUERRA

JORDI COMAS ANDREO

CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI

2009

2008

2009

2009

45696313

45371479

41661630

00471159

02:23.19

04:50.84

07:22.65

09:58.96

(02:27.65)

(02:31.81)

(02:36.31)

CVOLTOR ALEVIN <A> 10:12.47 01:06.03 04:34.0600:31.06CVOLTOR08 26,002:15.0000877  4

NOAH TORRICO RUIZ

SERGIO PIQUERAS

MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO

LEO MARTINEZ COUSELO

2008

2009

2009

2008

78223023

46388467

49613168

45696760

02:15.00

04:34.06

07:15.16

10:12.47

(02:19.06)

(02:41.10)

(02:57.31)

MASTBAL ALEVIN 10:47.26 01:06.31 05:02.5700:31.12MASTBAL11 24,002:14.4100761  5

VALENTIN DE TORO

VICTOR DOMINGO SANCHEZ

JAUME ESCALES MEDINA

ERIC CAMINO GARCIA

2008

2008

2008

2008

49609504

41695591

41691659

45190073

02:14.41

05:02.57

07:56.51

10:47.26

(02:48.16)

(02:53.94)

(02:50.75)

CNPALMA ALEVIN <B> CNPALMA000056 Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº6.-4x200 Libres F

ALEVINCATEGORIA:
CNPALMA ALEVIN 11:04.44 01:20.57 05:33.3100:37.81CNPALMA0 38,002:46.9500056  1

AZAHARA LLOMPART

MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS

JULIA POCOVI

OLIMPIA BESALDUCH

2010

2010

2011

2010

49610886

54623315

49612169

46393247

02:46.95

05:33.31

08:27.76

11:04.44

(02:46.36)

(02:54.45)

(02:36.68)

SALLE-P ALEVIN <A> 11:23.84 01:22.35 05:42.0900:38.45SALLE-P0 32,002:52.6400848  2

MARIA SARMIENTO CANO

MARIA ANGELA BARCELO

AINHOA CAMPUZANO RAMOS

ISABEL BERGAS COMAS

2011

2010

2010

2010

49919590

46397615

49608892

49610392

02:52.64

05:42.09

08:40.84

11:23.84

(02:49.45)

(02:58.75)

(02:43.00)
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m. Pts.PRUEBA Nº6.-4x200 Libres F

ALEVINCATEGORIA:
CVOLTOR ALEVIN <A> 11:42.36 01:27.02 05:57.0900:40.52CVOLTOR0 28,003:06.3400877  3

MARTA AMENGUAL GARCIA

CARLA ACEITON BUELE

CARLA ARTEAGA MOLINA

DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ

2010

2010

2010

2011

49779461

49922387

49611179

46396883

03:06.34

05:57.09

08:50.79

11:42.36

(02:50.75)

(02:53.70)

(02:51.57)

SALLE-P ALEVIN <B> 12:03.16 01:27.76 06:00.4500:41.08SALLE-P0 26,003:02.8900848  4

EVA BENFENATI

VIVIANA BLAS STüDE

LOURDES RUIZ FERRER

PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA

2011

2011

2011

2011

03229184

54622923

49610559

41662624

03:02.89

06:00.45

09:03.68

12:03.16

(02:57.56)

(03:03.23)

(02:59.48)

FELANITX ALEVIN 12:17.72 01:25.00 05:57.4600:39.68FELANITX0 24,002:54.1401378  5

EMILY CZAJA

LIUDMILA LABUTINA

AINA BAUZA LLANA

CATERINA OBRADOR

2010

2010

2010

2010

02117380

03764793

49481146

46394621

02:54.14

05:57.46

08:57.11

12:17.72

(03:03.32)

(02:59.65)

(03:20.61)


